## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5022

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 15

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$65,238,098" and insert "\$58,999,753".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$231,857,725" and insert "\$226,512,636".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$102,493,165" and insert "\$112,319,145".

4